APPLICATION
The pump BS-B is ideally suitable for applications where
long extended main line runs and a large number of friction
points are to be reliably served from one central station.
In conjunction with distributors type ZV-B downstream
the pump is predominantly used in dual-line centralized
systems, but also as filling-or greasing pump.
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Pump BS-B
P_2005_3_GB_BSB1
A. PUMP TYPE Code
BSB
B. NUMBER OF OUTLETS Code
1 outlets 01
C. REVISION Code
Stage A A
D. KINDS OF DRIVE Code
Flange-mounted geared motor 220 - 240 / 380 - 415 / 50 Hz, 0.75 kW, 80 min-1; Dimension A = 563 mm 01
Flange-mounted geared motor 290 - 305 / 500 - 525 / 50 Hz, 0.75 kW, 80 min-1; Dimension A = 563 mm 02
Flange-mounted geared motor 220 - 240 / 380 - 415 / 50 Hz, 1.5 kW, 160 min-1; Dimension A = 575 mm 03
Flange-mounted geared motor 220 - 240 / 380 - 415 / 50 Hz, 1.5 kW, 250 min-1; Dimension A = 575 mm 04
Flange-mounted geared motor 220 - 240 / 380 - 415 / 50 Hz, 0.37 kW, 80 min-1; Dimension A = 500 mm 05
Flange-mounted geared motor UL / 3 / PE 115 V / 60 Hz, 0.75 kW, 80 min-1 21
Flange-mounted geared motor UL / 3 / PE 115 V / 60 Hz, 1.5 kW, 160 min-1 22
Flange-mounted geared motor UL / 3 / PE 115 V / 60 Hz, 1.5 kW, 250 min-1 23
2 P_2005_3_GB_BSB
E. POSITION OF DRIVE Code
without O
F. RESERVOIR Code
60 liters A
100 liters B
G. ACCESSORIES Code
without 00
Level switch 01
A level switch is available for the indication of the filling level in the reservoir. As sensor serves an
ultrasonic sensor. As soon as the min. or max. level allowed has been obtained, a signal is released.
With the help of a signal lamp at the reservoir, this signal can be used for the visual warning or for the
control of an automatic filling facility.
In case of receiving the order, we will attach particular operating instructions to the level switch with the
following code: BA_2005_1_GB_76951_6011.
Pressure gauge 02
Level switch and pressure gauge 03
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
3
Code
B S B 0 1 A 0 1 O A 0 1
Pump type BS-B Code: BSB
Number of outlet
1 outlet
Code: 01
Revision
Stage A
Code: A
Kinds of drive
Flange-mounted geared motor 220-240/380-415/50Hz
0.75kW, 80 min-1
Code: 01
Position of drive
without
Code: O
Reservoir capacity
60 liters
Code: A
Accessories